BIGGER NUMBERS

MURALIDHARAN

SRILANKA

SHANE WARNE AUSTRALIA
ANIL KUMBLE INDIA

KAPIL DEV INDIA
WALSH WEST INDIES

1347

1001

956

687

519

wikets?

»a)who has taken the highest number of

than kapildev?

»b)how many more wikets has kumble taken |

than walsh?

»c)how many more wickets has kapildev take-




b)solution:kumble has taken wikets=956
Kapil dev has taken wikets=687




