BIGGER NUMBERS

NAME OF THE BOWLER	COUNTRY	WICKETS TAKEN IN INTERNATIONAL MATCHES TILL SEPTEMBER 2012
MURALIDHARAN	SRILANKA	1347
SHANE WARNE	AUSTRALIA	1001
ANIL KUMBLE	INDIA	956
KAPIL DEV	INDIA	687
WALSH	WEST INDIES	519

- ➤a)who has taken the highest number of wikets?
- ➤b)how many more wikets has kumble taken than kapildev?_____
- c)how many more wickets has kapildev taken than walsh?____

